
Hallenspielplan  Tivolisporthalle  ( 70176-1 )
Forststr. 15
70176   Stuttgart

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.11.2024 15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

LL A

BL A

KL A

KL A

BL A

LL A

MTV Stuttgart

MTV Stuttgart II

MTV Stuttgart III

MTV Stuttgart III

MTV Stuttgart II

MTV Stuttgart

TSV Neuhausen II

TSV Neuhausen IV

SV Salamand...rnwestheim

KSG Gerlingen III

TSV Neuhausen III

KSG Gerlingen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 15:00

15:00

15:00

BL A

KL A

LL A

MTV Stuttgart II

MTV Stuttgart III

MTV Stuttgart

SV Vaihingen

SV Vaihingen II

VfL Kirchheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

LL A

BL A

KL A

KL A

BL A

LL A

MTV Stuttgart

MTV Stuttgart II

MTV Stuttgart III

MTV Stuttgart III

MTV Stuttgart II

MTV Stuttgart

TuS Stuttgart II

TV Echterdingen

SV Fellbach III

TuS Stuttgart IV

TS Esslingen

TuS Stuttgart III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


